Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department

of Employment Services Job Bank as of September 03, 2014

Job Order #
137484
137488
137532
137541
137560
137587
137664
137667
137671
137753
137768
137830
137833
137835
137853
137861
137866

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at
www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Title

Medical Supply Clerk

Psychiatric Technician

Patient Representative/Collector
Program Assistant

Travel Coordinator

Customer Service Representative
Administrative Assistant
Restaurant Manager

Project Coordinator

Executive Assistant

Engineering Helper

Middle School Instructional Coach
Human Resources Coordinator
Network Operations Task Manager
Client Services Representatives
Engineer 2/3 —-NERC (14275)

On Site Supervisor Weekend Shift

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.

Salary
$10.21/hour
$12.42/hour
$15.00/hour
$12.50/hour
$61,984/year
$33,000/year
$41,995/year
$77,875/year
$43,000/year
$61,984/year
$37,440/year
$58,000/year
$40,000/year
$90,000/year
$18.91/hour
$64,700/year
$15.30/hour

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NE/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
SE/DC
NE/DC
NE/DC



